Table 2

TAXING AGENCIES UNDER THE CONTROL OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

FOR INFORMATION CONCERNING THESE SPECIAL DISTRICTS, CONTACT THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS, ROOM 335, SAN DIEGO COUNTY ADMINISTRATION
CENTER, 1600 PACIFIC HIGHWAY, SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92101.

AIR POLLUTION CONTROL DISTRICT (Note 1)

COUNTY SERVICE AREAS

17
26
26
26
69
69
81
83

SAN DIEGUITO

RANCHO SAN DIEGO
RANCHO SAN DIEGO, ZONE A
RANCHO SAN DIEGO, ZONE B
HEARTLAND PARAMEDICS
1977 ANNEX

FALLBROOK LOCAL PARKS
SAN DIEGUITO LOCAL PARKS

107 ELFIN FOREST

115 PEPPER DRIVE

122 OTAY MESA EAST

128 SAN MIGUEL PARK DIST

PERMANENT ROAD DIVISION

ZONE 1002 SUNNY ACRES
ZONE 1003 ALAMO WAY

ZONE 1005 EDEN VALLEY LN
ZONE 1008 CANTER RD

ZONE 1009 GOLF DR

ZONE 1010 ALPINE HIGHLANDS
ZONE 1011 LA CUESTADR
ZONE 1012 MILLAR RANCH RD
ZONE 1013 SINGING TRAILS CT
ZONE 1014 LAVENDER POINT LN
ZONE 1015 LANDAVO DR

ZONE 1016 EL SERENO

ZONE 6 PAUMA VALLEY

Note: 1) No tax rate levied; The Board of Supervisors may appropriate funds

~County of San Diego~

FUND NUMBER

2717-00
2726-00
2726-02
2726-03
2769-00
2769-01
2781-00
2783-00
2907-00
2915-00
2922-00
2928-00

FUND NUMBER

2502-01
2503-01
2505-01
2508-01
2509-01
2510-01
2511-01
2512-01
2513-01
2514-01
2515-01
2516-01
2706-00

135
135
135
135

REGIONAL 800 MHZ RADIO
CARLSBAD 800 MHZ ZN A
DEL MAR 800 MHZ ZN B
ENCINITAS 800 MHZ ZN C

135 IMPERIAL BCH 800 MHZ ZN D
135 LEMON GROVE 800 MHZ ZN E
135 POWAY 800 MHZ ZN F

135 SAN MARCOS 800 MHZ ZN G
135 SOLANA BEACH 800MHZ ZN H
135 VISTA 800 MHZ ZN |

135 BORREGO FPD 800 MHZ ZN K

ZONE 8 MAGEE RD

ZONE 9B SANTA FE-HARRIS ANNEX
ZONE 10 DAVIS DR

ZONE 11A BERNARDO LN

ZONE 11C FELICITA LN

ZONE 11D CIMARRON TERRACE
ZONE 12 LOMAIR

ZONE 13A PALA MESA

ZONE 13B STEWART CANYON RD
ZONE 16 WYNOLA

ZONE 18 HARRISON PARK

ZONE 18B HARRISON PARK - ZN B
ZONE 20 DAILY RD

22

2) Not a taxing agency

FUND NUMBER

2935-00
2935-01
2935-02
2935-03
2935-04
2935-05
2935-06
2935-07
2935-08
2935-09
2935-10

FUND NUMBER

2708-00
2709-02
2710-00
2711-01
2711-03
2711-04
2712-00
2713-00
2713-01
2716-00
2718-00
2718-02
2720-00

135
135
135
135

EAST COUNTY FPD 800 MHZ ZN L
LAKESIDE FPD 800 MHZ ZN M
ALPINE FPD 800 MHZ ZN N
BONITA FPD 800 MHZ ZN O

135 SAN MIGUEL FPD 800 MHZ ZN Q
135 VALLEY CNTR FPD 800 MHZ ZN R
135 VISTA FPD 800 MHZ ZN S

135 COUNTY 800 MHZ ZN J

135 RURAL FPD 800 MHZ ZN P

135 FIRE PROTECTION & EMS

136 SUNDANCE DETENTION BASIN

ZONE 21
ZONE 22
ZONE 23
ZONE 24
ZONE 30
ZONE 38
ZONE 45
ZONE 46
ZONE 49
ZONE 50
ZONE 53
ZONE 54
ZONE 55

PAUMA HEIGHTS

WEST DOUGHERTY ST
ROCK TERRACE RD
MOUNT WHITNEY RD
ROYAL OAK / CARROLL LN
GAY RIO TERRACE
RINCON SPRINGS RD
ROCOSO RD

SUNSET KNOLLS RD
KNOLL PARK LN

KNOLL PARK LN EXTENSION
MOUNT HELIX

RAINBOW CREST RD

FUND NUMBER

2935-11
2935-12
2935-13
2935-14
2935-15
2935-16
2935-17
2935-18
2935-19
2935-25
2936-00

FUND NUMBER

2721-00
2722-00
2723-00
2724-00
2730-00
2738-00
2745-00
2746-00
2749-00
2750-00
2753-00
2754-00
2755-00



PERMANENT ROAD DIVISION

ZONE 60
ZONE 61
ZONE 63
ZONE 70

RIVER DR

GREEN MEADOW WAY
HILLVIEW RD

EL CAMINO CORTO

ZONE 75A GAY RIO DRIVE - ZN A
ZONE 75B GAY RIO DRIVE - ZN B

ZONE 76
ZONE 77
ZONE 78
ZONE 80
ZONE 88
ZONE 90

KINGSFORD COURT
MONTIEL TRUCK TRAIL
GARDENA WAY
HARRIS TRAIL

EAST FIFTH ST

SOUTH CORDOBA AVE

FLOOD CONTROL DISTRICT

SD COUNTY
SD COUNTY - LAKESIDE SUBZONE

LIBRARY (Note 2)

COUNTY LIBRARY

LIGHTING DISTRICT

SD COUNTY STREET LIGHTING

Note: 1) No tax rate levied; The Board of Supervisors may appropriate funds

~County of San Diego~

FUND NUMBER

2760-00
2761-00
2763-00
2770-00
2775-01
2775-02
2776-00
2777-00
2778-00
2780-00
2788-00
2790-00

FUND NUMBER

2810-00
2810-01

1220-00

2092-00

Table 2

ZONE 94 ROBLE GRANDE RD

ZONE 95 VALLE DEL SOL

ZONE 99 VIA ALLONDRA /VIA DEL
CORVO

ZONE 100 VIEJAS VIEW LN

ZONE 101 JOHNSON LAKE RD

ZONE 101A HIGH RIDGE RD

ZONE 102 MOUNTAIN MEADOW RD

ZONE 102C MEADOW MESA LN

ZONE 103 ALTO DR

ZONE 104 ARTESIAN RD

ZONE 104A ARTESIAN RD - ZN A

23

2) Not a taxing agency

FUND NUMBER

2794-00
2795-00

2799-00
2900-00
2901-00
2901-01
2902-00
2902-03
2903-00
2904-00
2904-01

ZONE 105 ALTA LOMA DR
ZONE 105A ALTA LOMADR-ZN A
ZONE 106 GARRISON WAY
ZONE 117 LEGEND ROCK
ZONE 123 MIZPAH LN

ZONE 125 WRIGHTWOOD RD
ZONE 126 SANDHURST WAY
ZONE 127 SINGING TRAILS DR
ZONE 130 WILKES RD

ZONE 131 MARLYNN CT

ZONE 133 RANCH CREEK RD
ZONE 134 KENORA LANE

SANITATION DISTRICT

SD COUNTY SANITATION

MAINTENANCE DISTRICT

CAMPO WATER

FUND NUMBER

2905-00
2905-01
2906-00
2917-00
2923-00
2925-00
2926-00
2927-00
2930-00
2931-00
2933-00
2934-00

FUND NUMBER

2101-00

2471-00
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